m 2. Baja Saxonia (Offroad Rallye)
Leipzig / 12.04.2009

0000
Baumann, Mathias 000: 4:46:03
[0: 44.05 km/h
[: 341
(0: 210.77 km
Wertungspriifung 2 (0000: 32 (of 94)
Oo0ooo: 3:32:10
aooo: 00000: 26(of 72)
PKW Ooooooo: 3:32:10
0000 0000 oo
000 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00
km o0 km/h - = oor - ooo km o0 km/h - = aor - 0oo
CP1_ 0.80 1:07 0.00 36 1:06 41 1:06 080 1:07 0.00 60 76 0:08
cP2_ 408 5:02 4768 21 0:52 26 052  4.88 6:09 39.02 59 75
CP3_ 214 2:08 5625 40 043 46 043  7.02 817 50.70 60 76
CP4_ 1327 15225 5059 36 421 43 4:221 2029 2342 50.63 59 3:31 73
CP5_ 9.82 11:14 48.07 35 2:26 41 2:26  30.11 34:56 51.53 59 5:57 74
CP1_ 080 839 0.00 50 4:41 65 4:41 3091 43:35 41.30 59 10:23 74
cP2_ 408 5:11 4630 40 1:16 47 116  34.99 48:46 41.83 59 11:07 74
CP3_ 214 2:19 51.80 45 0:54 53 0:54 37.13 51:05 43.46 59 11:53 74
CP4_ 1327 14:14 5480 38 3:03 43 3:03 5040 1:05:19 4593 59 14:05 74
CP5_ 9.82 10:44 5031 29 2:15 34 2:15  60.22 1:16:03 47.34 58 16:13 73
CP1_ 0.80 6:25 0.00 48 2:45 61 2:45  61.02 1:22:28 44.38 57 18:38 72
cP2_ 408 4:56 48.65 33 1:15 38 1:15  65.10 1:27:24 44.62 57 19:26 72
CP3_ 214 2:03 5854 36 042 42 042 6724 1:29:27 44.94 57 19:48 72
CP4_ 1327 14:15 5474 33 3220 40 3:20  80.51 1:43:42 4629 57 22:09 72
CP5_ 9.82 10:50 49.85 30 2:10 33 2:10  90.33 1:54:32 47.15 57 24:07 72
CP1_ 080 526 000 32 1:26 38 1:26 91.13 1:59:58 45.51 55 69 0:32
cP2_ 408 5:06 47.06 42 1:18 50 1:18 9521 2:05:04 45.58 55 69 1:05
CP3_ 214 2:01 5950 35 0:39 40 0:39  97.35 2:07:05 45.80 56 26:51 70 1:24
CP4_ 1327 13:48 5652 31 2:34 36 2:34  110.62 2:20:53 46.85 55 69 2:15
CP5_ 9.82 11:07 4858 33 2:45 37 2:45 120.44 2:32:00 47.37 55 69 3:26
oo 050 4:30 0.00 28 1:24 35 1:24 210.77 4:46:03 44.05 26 1:13:53 32 1:13:53
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